
女　子

98

67 54
69 65 53 62 46

57 86 39 39
73 79 81

73 63 92 64
66 77 70 97

46 80 85
77 38 84 61 80 88 25

63 79 52 49
82 52 87 72

77 75 67 73
68 67 67

94 61 70 65
47 80 92

35 47 78
66 76 39

55 33 48 84
44 78 76 54

72 68 65 52 60 63 64
65 72 70

79 61 57 83
60 72 66 51

35 50 67
70 48 62 73 68

44 49 52 75
78 57 73 50

88
87 59

45 77

95

金
沢
総
合

山 手 女 子

市 立 南

118
33-16
25-20
24-14
36-11

47

50

42

53

51

110

108

希 望 ヶ 丘

市 立 東

上郷・港南台56

36

39

54

55

52

川 和

荏 田

57

金 井

港 北

平 塚 江 南

48

厚 木

大 磯

上 溝 南

20

16

18

13

15

17

6

12

11

10

14

7

9

8

4

1

33

30

32

31

5

107

金 沢 総 合

横 浜緑 ヶ丘

3

2

津 久 井 浜

41

弥 栄

37

厚 木 北

29

43

1/12

44

1/18 1/181/24

45

46

58

25

26

27

24

1/17

49

1/10,11 1/10,111/24 1/241/17

逗 葉

湘 南

相 女 大

1/12

28

相 模 田 名

桐 蔭 学 園

川 崎 北

県 商 工

大 船

保 土 ヶ 谷

秦 野

生 田 東

市 ヶ 尾

秦 野 総 合

海 老 名

40

捜真女学校

22

23

19

21

相 洋

34

35

38

横 浜 清 風

座 間

藤 沢 西

橘

藤 沢 工 科

三 浦

日 大 藤 沢

横須賀総合

湘 南 学 院

大 和 西

向 上

市みなと総合

松 陽

茅 ヶ 崎

横 浜 平 沼

逗 子
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霧 が 丘

伊 志 田

百 合 丘

102

横 浜 立 野

上 矢 部

茅 ヶ崎 北陵

藤 沢 総 合

公 文 国 際




